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COLLABORATION
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FOCUS QUESTION: How does collaboration impact results?


	Whiteboard: What comes to mind when you hear the word ‘collaboration’?



Your Challenge: ____________________________________

Describe the task in your own words.
____________________________________




What do you believe will be the key to being successful with this challenge?
____________________________________




	Complete the Challenge



Data/Results:







What did you notice about the way your team worked? (WB! List)



Circle those behaviors that you believe helped your team.

Put an ‘X’ next to those behaviors you believe hurt your team’s efforts.
	NEW Challenge



Your Challenge: ____________________________________

Describe the task in your own words.
____________________________________




Talk with your team to discuss a plan for how you will collaborate to solve the problem.

What is your team plan?




Complete the Challenge

Data/ Results:







What did you notice about the way your team worked this time? (List)
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TEAM Evaluation Sheet 
(Together Everyone Achieves More) 
Team Name (group members)______________________________________________________
Activity _________________________________________________ Date________________________

	Members of the team:
	Always
(at all times) 
	Most of the time
	Sometimes
	Never
	Not Observed

	Focused on the task: Focus on the task and what needs to be done.  Very self-directed.  Think before acting. 
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Actively contributes and participates:
Routinely provides useful ideas when participating in the group and during discussion. Contributes high quality effort.
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	 Attitude::
Work in a positive manner. Never publicly critical of the project or the work of others.  Open to continuous learning or to changing ways of thinking when presented with new information
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Listened to each other’s ideas:  Always listens to, shares with, and supports the efforts of others.  Demonstrate understanding and empathy
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Works with others:  Routinely provide useful ideas when participating in the group and in discussion. Tries to keep people working well together.   Work on tasks assigned and are attentive.   
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Problem-solving: Actively look for and suggest solutions to problems. Refine solutions suggested by others.   Persist and think flexibly when the answer is not immediately known
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Uses materials appropriately:  Use tools properly and as needed.  Follow the rules and guidelines set for the investigation. 
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0


       Total _______________________					Average ________________________
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